FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR
AUX ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE =~ =~

GP SCHRICK 2025 - FRANZ SCHUTZ MEMORIAL

Time

Time Table for the day: 22/06/2025 Page 1 of 2

LINIE A LINIE B LINIE C LINIE D

09:00
09:16
09:32
09:48
10:04
10:20
10:36
10:52
11:08
11:24
11:40
11:56
12:12

12:44
13:00
13:16
13:32
13:48
14:04
14:20
14:36
14:52
15:08
15:24
15:40
15:56

25 24 23 22
21 20 19 18
17 16 15 14
12 11

=
w
-
o

IIIIII [l
IIIIIII |
IIIIII |

N
w

22 25 24
18 21 20
14 17 16
10 13 12

[ R
= o ©

IIIIII |
IIIIII |
IIIIIII |

Caution: These shooting timetables are indicative and may change (early or delay). The organizers cannot be
held liable for any change. The shooter is advised to be kept informed about possible modification of the
timetable and to reach the shooting range at least 30 minutes before the indicated time. All drawings and all

Round 1 Round 2 Round3 ~ Round4  Round5 | Round6  Round7

shooting tables will be displayed at the Club House.

THalti - Pall
by Elettronica Progetti
19/06/2025 14:58




Time Table for the day: 22/06/2025

Page 2 of 2
Time LINIE A LINIE B LINIEC LINIE D
m' p“gé /gg\{“h”;’\o; \\
by Elettronica Progetti | G35
19/06/2025 14:58



