

## FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE TIR AUX ARMES SPORTIVES DE CHASSE



## **GP SCHRICK 2025 - FRANZ SCHÜTZ MEMORIAL**

Time Table for the day: 22/06/2025

Page 1 of 2

Time	LINIE A	LINIE B	LINIE C	LINIE D
09:00	25	24	23	22
09:16	21	20	19	18
09:32	17	16	15	14
09:48	13	12	11	10
10:04	9	8	7	6
10:20	5	4	3	2
10:36	1	25	24	23
10:52	22	21	20	19
11:08	18	17	16	15
11:24	14	13	12	11
11:40	10	9	8	7
11:56	6	5	4	3
12:12	2	1		
12:44	23	22	25	24
13:00	19	18	21	20
13:16	15	14	17	16
13:32	11	10	13	12
13:48	7	6	9	8
14:04	3	2	5	4
14:20	24	23	1	25
14:36	20	19	22	21
14:52	16	15	18	17
15:08	12	11	14	13
15:24	8	7	10	9
15:40	4	3	6	5
15:56			2	1

Caution: These shooting timetables are indicative and may change (early or delay). The organizers cannot be held liable for any change. The shooter is advised to be kept informed about possible modification of the timetable and to reach the shooting range at least 30 minutes before the indicated time. All drawings and all shooting tables will be displayed at the Club House.

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8





Time LINIE A LINIE B LINIE C LINIE D



